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2025 NE OB MIAA Fall State Div 2 - 11/9/2025

Swimming and Diving Championships

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.20 2021# Anna Boemer

State Record: 23.18 2019* Michaela Chokureve

AA Automatic: 23.06@

AA Consider: 23.48$

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHEL 27Nora Williamson1 24.80

WELL 26Elaine Cheng2 25.35

WAKE 27Allie DeGray3 25.72

WOBU 27Sadie Floyd4 25.79

NAND 26Natasha Secan5 25.87

NAND 28Juliette Bene6 26.07

CHEL 29Vivienne Kam7 26.15

NATI 28Lucy Fickie8 26.18

NATI 27Katie Sandock9 26.24

MILT 28Cecile Letarte10 26.30

BELM 26Lily Glavin11 26.33

READ 28Erin Cashin12 26.49

WOBU 26Alexandra Mahon13 26.75

NAND 26Betty Du14 26.78

WELL 26Kate Snow15 26.82

CHEL 28Maddie Gregory16 26.95

MILT 28Sage Scheller17 27.07

BELM 27Reina Yano18 27.14

BILL 28Kaelyn Kerr19 27.19

WELL 26Ashley Moutlon20 27.53

MILT 28Michaela Oppong21 27.78

READ 27Gabbie Hames22 28.02

NATI 28Christina Daigle--- DFS

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.73 2021# Malia Amuan

State Record: 50.09 2019* Michaela Chokureva

AA Automatic: 50.13@

AA Consider: 50.99$

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ACAD 26Mackenzie Gibbons1 53.04

25.48 27.56

BELM 26Elizabeth Guevara2 53.35

25.24 28.11

CHEL 27Nora Williamson3 54.01

26.13 27.88

WELL 26Elaine Cheng4 54.76

26.52 28.24

WOBU 26Kayleigh McCarthy5 55.78

26.88 28.90

BELM 27Karen Tao6 55.82

27.08 28.74

NAND 26Natasha Secan7 56.60

27.07 29.53

NATI 27Katie Sandock8 56.90

27.47 29.43

MILT 28Cecile Letarte9 56.92

27.66 29.26

WOBU 27Sadie Floyd10 56.99

27.50 29.49

NATI 28Lucy Fickie11 57.71

27.97 29.74

BILL 26Sophie Barriault12 57.99

28.04 29.95

READ 28Erin Cashin13 58.17

28.30 29.87

WELL 29Kathryn Bonnette14 58.30

28.41 29.89

NAND 26Betty Du15 58.65

27.84 30.81

WOBU 26Alexandra Mahon16 58.67

28.28 30.39

WEYM 29Reagan Turbush17 58.74

28.04 30.70

WAKE 28Carolyn Cote18 59.42

29.03 30.39

READ 29Ellie Walker19 1:00.25

28.77 31.48

READ 28Maddie Melanson20 1:00.27

28.76 31.51

MILT 28Michaela Oppong21 1:02.36

29.73 32.63

NATI 28Christina Daigle--- DFS

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:50.57 2008# Alex Fraser

State Record: 1:48.32 2019* Malia Amuan

AA Automatic: 1:48.81@

AA Consider: 1:50.65$

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BELM 26Elizabeth Guevara1 1:55.83

25.82 28.76 30.9030.35

NAND 27Noor Abdelal2 2:00.48

27.55 29.88 31.8131.24

WELL 27Sonja Tellander3 2:02.07

28.19 30.71 31.4931.68

WOBU 26Kayleigh McCarthy4 2:02.21

28.42 30.66 31.2231.91

WAKE 28Elie Wagner5 2:06.86

29.15 31.81 33.1532.75

WELL 29Kathryn Bonnette6 2:07.57

29.56 31.92 33.8132.28

CHEL 27Anna Florence7 2:08.22

29.15 32.50 32.7133.86

WINC 26Anamaria Andronesi8 2:08.77

28.96 31.97 33.8933.95

WELL 29Ramiya Sivapala9 2:09.86

29.69 32.62 33.7533.80

NATI 27Eliza Gange10 2:09.98

29.98 32.87 33.1633.97

READ 29Ellie Walker11 2:12.35

29.23 32.32 35.6335.17

WELL 27Maggie Li12 2:12.79

30.02 32.85 35.1734.75

BELM 27Sophia Bufano13 2:13.00

29.27 32.51 36.4534.77

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:57.73 2010# Erin Foley

State Record: 4:50.76 2018* Ashley Loomis

AA Automatic: 4:53.01@

AA Consider: 4:58.10$

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NAND 27Noor Abdelal1 5:19.13

28.08 30.68 32.4532.00

32.65 32.94 33.05 33.10

32.91 31.27

WELL 27Sonja Tellander2 5:33.83

28.72 31.72 34.0433.36

34.75 34.74 34.76 34.34

34.38 33.02

NATI 29Georgia Crisafulli3 5:35.99

30.64 33.57 35.3335.12

34.97 34.94 34.67 34.47

31.98 30.30

CHEL 27Anna Florence4 5:37.50

30.01 33.35 34.0134.23

35.05 34.14 35.10 34.76

34.76 32.09

WAKE 28Elie Wagner5 5:38.82

30.29 34.08 35.0834.80

35.17 34.96 34.81 34.65

33.19 31.79

BELM 27Summing Chan6 5:39.78

29.20 32.59 35.1634.47

35.47 35.42 35.34 35.08

34.44 32.61

WOBU 26Ryley McCarthy7 5:41.02

30.52 34.42 34.6334.70

34.87 34.94 35.11 34.90

34.34 32.59

WINC 26Anamaria Andronesi8 5:46.70

30.06 32.55 35.4633.58

35.46 35.70 36.07 36.17

36.45 35.20

NATI 27Eliza Gange9 5:47.56

31.79 35.07 35.4335.62

35.01 35.13 35.63 34.94

34.95 33.99

CHEL 28Maddie Gregory10 5:48.92

29.49 33.78 35.7535.06

35.83 35.49 36.17 36.55

36.03 34.77

WELL 27Maggie Li11 5:51.56

31.46 34.52 35.9935.11

35.52 35.64 35.90 36.01

1:11.41

BELM 27Reina Yano12 5:54.05

30.82 35.02 36.5936.17

36.33 36.72 36.36 35.32

36.23 34.49
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NATI 28Kaylie Tan13 5:54.59

32.44 35.54 36.2035.92

36.02 36.20 36.64 36.15

35.32 34.16

BELM 28Delaney Gutierrez14 5:57.40

29.07 33.58 36.4135.20

36.81 37.53 38.06 37.63

37.53 35.58

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 55.94 2019# Kerrigan Hemp

State Record: 52.78 2016* Kaitlin Harty

AA Automatic: 54.71@

AA Consider: 55.91$

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ACAD 26Mackenzie Gibbons1 58.04

28.39 29.65

MILT 27Allison Boynton2 58.45

28.25 30.20

WOBU 26Ryley McCarthy3 1:01.14

29.67 31.47

CHEL 26Mai Pho4 1:01.92

30.23 31.69

CHEL 28Olivia Karacek5 1:03.43

30.12 33.31

WEYM 26Elsa Mustin6 1:03.77

30.86 32.91

BELM 27Summing Chan7 1:04.17

31.42 32.75

WELL 28Claire Zhao8 1:05.08

31.62 33.46

MILT 28Sage Scheller9 1:05.18

31.33 33.85

CHEL 29Vivienne Kam10 1:05.24

31.37 33.87

BILL 28Kaelyn Kerr11 1:05.26

32.06 33.20

WAKE 28Carolyn Cote12 1:06.15

32.55 33.60

WELL 26Ashley Moutlon13 1:07.26

32.53 34.73

BELM 29Sophia Li14 1:07.27

31.55 35.72

WELL 29Ariel Wu15 1:07.90

33.06 34.84

WINC 27Maggie Zheng16 1:08.18

31.96 36.22

WINC 29Whitney Olaharski17 1:08.21

32.55 35.66

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:05.31 2018# Anna Roberts

State Record: 1:01.24 2018* Mary Buckley

AA Automatic: 1:02.52@

AA Consider: 1:03.75$

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEYM 29Sam Noble1 1:07.30

31.89 35.41

READ 29Reese Paulsen2 1:07.93

32.00 35.93

CHEL 27Julia Perez3 1:14.14

35.21 38.93

WELL 29Riley Goodrich4 1:14.94

35.01 39.93

WINC 28Makenna Salvietti5 1:15.47

35.67 39.80

WAKE 26Lucy Wagner6 1:15.60

35.81 39.79

WEYM 29Reagan Turbush7 1:15.79

36.15 39.64

BELM 27Ahana Sharma8 1:16.62

35.59 41.03

BILL 27Kiera Harvey9 1:16.65

36.40 40.25

BELM 27Sophia Bufano10 1:16.70

36.41 40.29

WELL 29Sydney Lai11 1:17.84

36.76 41.08

NATI 28Kaylie Tan12 1:18.81

37.15 41.66

READ 28Saeah Koo13 1:18.82

37.09 41.73

BELM 29Caroline Sweeney14 1:19.23

37.24 41.99

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 53.31 2021# Anna Boemer

State Record: 53.56 2011* Rachel Moore

AA Automatic: 54.29@

AA Consider: 55.44$

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NATI 29Georgia Crisafulli1 1:00.18

28.06 32.12

WAKE 27Allie DeGray2 1:02.90

29.43 33.47

WINC 28Kaylee Guo3 1:03.10

29.88 33.22

WEYM 26Elsa Mustin4 1:04.22

29.53 34.69

WINC 28Mairead Christopher5 1:04.33

29.68 34.65

NATI 28Leah Ganz6 1:04.41

29.98 34.43

WALP 26Faith Cullen7 1:04.67

29.75 34.92

BILL 27Kiera Harvey8 1:04.83

30.06 34.77

BELM 28Aislinn Reynolds9 1:05.33

31.13 34.20

WELL 29Ariel Wu10 1:05.56

30.45 35.11

NAND 28Juliette Bene11 1:05.98

30.33 35.65

READ 27Gabbie Hames12 1:06.45

30.93 35.52

NATI 28Leila Jahic13 1:07.31

31.58 35.73

READ 29Paige Sullivan14 1:07.33

31.59 35.74

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:02.02 2021# Malia Amuan

State Record: 2:01.56 2014* Jen Marrkand

AA Automatic: 2:01.47@

AA Consider: 2:03.99$

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MILT 27Allison Boynton1 2:11.04

28.73 32.27 31.2838.76

WEYM 29Sam Noble2 2:11.39

29.08 35.15 30.7336.43

READ 29Reese Paulsen3 2:15.25

28.70 35.16 32.7738.62

CHEL 26Mai Pho4 2:18.67

29.45 33.28 32.8443.10

CHEL 27Julia Perez5 2:22.73

31.72 37.63 32.7440.64

WELL 29Riley Goodrich6 2:22.79

30.59 35.72 34.0442.44

BILL 26Sophie Barriault7 2:22.84

30.43 36.26 33.3842.77

BELM 27Karen Tao8 2:22.88

30.33 36.90 31.9443.71

WINC 28Kaylee Guo9 2:23.37

30.06 37.03 33.5942.69

WELL 28Claire Zhao10 2:24.27

31.22 34.95 33.1644.94

WINC 28Makenna Salvietti11 2:25.05

31.81 38.72 33.0841.44

NATI 28Leah Ganz12 2:27.81

31.33 39.10 33.4843.90

MILT 29Emily Morrison13 2:30.48

34.12 39.08 32.5344.75

WELL 29Sydney Lai14 2:30.72

32.83 36.99 35.8645.04

BELM 27Ahana Sharma15 2:31.61

33.82 38.60 35.8343.36
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Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 545.25 2014# Michaela Sliney

State Record: 579.30 2015* Meghan O'Brien

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

WELL 26Sarah Ginsberg1 417.50

WELL 26Hailey Ligibel2 363.35

BILL 26Ally Gargalianos3 359.50

WALP 26Caisa Byerly4 358.70

CHEL 26Lily Dunlea5 354.65

BELM 29Margaret Han6 346.50

CHEL 28Giana McLatchy7 328.55

BILL 29Ryann Kobrenski8 318.25

WALP 26Leila Le9 317.30

BELM 28Cecilia Held10 304.95

BELM 28Grace Fagan11 299.90

 
Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 545.25 2014# Michaela Sliney

State Record: 579.30 2015* Meghan O'Brien

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

WELL 26Sarah Ginsberg1 295.80

BILL 26Ally Gargalianos2 271.15

WELL 26Hailey Ligibel3 263.00

WALP 26Caisa Byerly4 262.45

CHEL 26Lily Dunlea5 258.35

BELM 29Margaret Han6 252.80

BILL 29Ryann Kobrenski7 241.55

WALP 26Leila Le8 237.70

CHEL 28Giana McLatchy9 230.40

BELM 28Grace Fagan10 219.15

BELM 28Cecilia Held11 215.20

 
Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 545.25 2014# Michaela Sliney

State Record: 579.30 2015* Meghan O'Brien

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

WELL 26Sarah Ginsberg1 190.20

BILL 26Ally Gargalianos2 175.90

WELL 26Hailey Ligibel3 173.70

WALP 26Caisa Byerly4 164.35

CHEL 26Lily Dunlea5 159.15

BELM 29Margaret Han6 158.35

BILL 29Ryann Kobrenski7 157.15

WALP 26Leila Le8 150.75

BELM 28Grace Fagan9 137.25

BELM 28Cecilia Held10 135.90

CHEL 28Giana McLatchy11 127.70

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:38.09 2018# Reading

Loughman, Roberts, Letendre, Loughman

State Record: 1:35.64 2012*

J Avila, V Bryson, M Pierce, B Tocci

AA Automatic: 1:35.48@

AA Consider: 1:37.13$

  Team Relay Finals Time

BELM1 1:41.42

Karen Tao 27

25.53 26.14 24.1925.56

WELL2 1:44.08

Kate Snow 26 Elaine Cheng 26

Kathryn Bonnette 29 Sonja Tellander 27

27.15 25.00 51.93

NAND3 1:45.85

Juliette Bene 28 Betty Du 26

Noor Abdelal 27 Natasha Secan 26

26.37 28.54 25.6125.33

CHEL4 1:46.99

Anna Florence 27 Julia Perez 27

Maddie Gregory 28 Nora Williamson 27

27.88 27.65 24.5626.90

NATI5 1:47.03

Lucy Fickie 28 Leah Ganz 28

Christina Daigle 28 Katie Sandock 27

27.26 28.04 26.4225.31

READ6 1:47.96

Erin Cashin 28 Gabbie Hames 27

Maddie Melanson 28 Reese Paulsen 29

27.37 28.10 25.0427.45

BILL7 1:50.16

Kaelyn Kerr 28 Kiera Harvey 27

Liz Apgar 28 Sophie Barriault 26

27.63 27.12 26.0629.35

WINC8 1:51.19

Emma Dullaghan 27 Olivia Warner 28

Molly Dullaghan 28 Kaylee Guo 28

28.47 27.80 27.4027.52

WOBU9 1:52.07

Ava Eldridge 27 Grace Davison 26

Tuyen Nguyen 26 Alexandra Mahon 26

28.06 27.19 26.2830.54

MILT10 1:52.74

Michaela Oppong 28 Emily Morrison 29

Lucy Kamm 28 Julie Greene 27

27.65 28.72 28.0828.29

WEYM11 1:53.54

Georgie Howard 27 Emma Sheehan 26

Erica Iwaoka 29 Himanshi Patel 27

28.72 29.35 27.3728.10

WAKE12 1:53.58

Daisy McGourty 28 Daphne Mogan 27

Angelina Martinez 26 Lucy Wagner 26

28.89 29.07 26.6428.98

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:35.62 2019# Reading

A Kneeland, K Kneeland, A Boemer, M Hamlin

State Record: 3:27.71 2010*

A Korsberg,M Patterson, M D'Innocenzo, R Moore

AA Automatic: 3:27.78@

AA Consider: 3:31.16$

  Team Relay Finals Time

BELM1 3:44.57

Karen Tao 27

26.68 56.20 58.2427.11

26.43 57.03 24.83 53.10

WOBU2 3:47.70

Ryley McCarthy 26 Sadie Floyd 27

Alexandra Mahon 26 Kayleigh McCarthy 26

28.09 57.75 56.6426.55

27.20 57.96 26.62 55.35

WELL3 3:47.96

Elaine Cheng 26 Claire Zhao 28

Kathryn Bonnette 29 Sonja Tellander 27

26.63 55.90 58.3828.02

27.64 57.58 27.22 56.10

CHEL4 3:51.26

Vivienne Kam 29

27.33 58.15 59.7327.86

27.75 58.60 26.09 54.78

NATI5 3:52.27

Katie Sandock 27 Eliza Gange 27

Lucy Fickie 28 Georgia Crisafulli 29

27.47 57.28 1:00.5228.49

27.95 59.06 26.11 55.41

MILT6 3:55.89

Cecile Letarte 28 Sage Scheller 28

Emily Morrison 29 Allison Boynton 27

28.52 59.45 59.3327.71

29.58 1:01.11 10.93 56.00

WAKE7 3:57.58

Allie DeGray 27 Carolyn Cote 28

Lucy Wagner 26 Elie Wagner 28

27.65 57.89 1:00.0729.01

29.11 1:01.92 26.84 57.70

WINC8 3:59.69

Mairead Christopher 28

29.13 1:00.81 1:00.8029.29

28.14 59.94 27.91 58.14

WEYM9 4:00.21

Sam Noble 29

27.85 57.55 1:03.7029.90

29.08 1:01.13 28.02 57.83

READ10 4:04.17

Paige Sullivan 29 Olivia Wellman 29

Maddie Melanson 28 Ellie Walker 29

29.25 1:01.33 1:02.0129.25

28.67 1:00.59 28.23 1:00.24
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NAND--- DQ

Samantha Vo 26 Emma Lyons 26

Allie Roberts 26 Kaidyn Clough 26

30.80 1:05.65 1:21.3237.40

31.75 1:06.28 30.24 1:06.55

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:47.88 2018# Reading

M Hamlin, A Roberts, S Brabeck, A Loughman

State Record: 1:44.80 2018* Duxbury

J Ali, M Buckley, G Ali, A Jamieson

AA Automatic: 1:44.15@

AA Consider: 1:46.22$

  Team Relay Finals Time

NAND1 1:57.01

Natasha Secan 26

30.33 31.83 26.2828.57

READ2 1:57.19

Sabrina Sweat 26 Reese Paulsen 29

Gabbie Hames 27 Erin Cashin 28

30.56 31.52 25.7029.41

CHEL3 1:57.67

Olivia Karacek 28 Julia Perez 27

Mai Pho 26 Vivienne Kam 29

29.77 34.09 25.4928.32

BELM4 1:57.74

Summing Chan 27

30.16 33.47 25.9028.21

WOBU5 1:57.87

Ryley McCarthy 26 Ava Eldridge 27

Kayleigh McCarthy 26 Sadie Floyd 27

28.56 36.32 24.9128.08

WAKE6 1:58.43

Carolyn Cote 28 Lucy Wagner 26

Allie DeGray 27 Elie Wagner 28

30.72 34.35 25.7127.65

MILT7 1:58.60

Allison Boynton 27

27.59 35.99 26.4528.57

WEYM8 1:59.47

Elsa Mustin 26 Sam Noble 29

Georgie Howard 27 Reagan Turbush 29

30.18 31.56 26.5331.20

WELL9 2:00.42

Claire Zhao 28

30.28 34.51 26.5529.08

NATI10 2:00.65

Leah Ganz 28

31.86 36.25 25.7226.82

WINC11 2:01.22

Whitney Olaharski 29 Makenna Salvietti 28

Kaylee Guo 28 Anamaria Andronesi 26

31.29 34.44 27.4728.02

BILL12 2:03.34

Kaelyn Kerr 28 Sophie Barriault 26

Kiera Harvey 27 Liz Apgar 28

30.63 35.22 28.9028.59

WALP13 2:11.65

Charlotte O'Malley 27 Caisa Byerly 26

Faith Cullen 26 Leyla Antonetti 29

34.41 37.64 30.4429.16

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.60 2024# Jackson Wagner

State Record: 20.30 2016* Corben Miles

AA Automatic: 20.38@

AA Consider: 20.74$

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MILT 26Ryan Kelly1 22.79

MILT 26Kyle Phan2 23.27

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 48.06 2023# Jackson Wagner

State Record: 45.10 2009* Nick D'Innocenzo-Andover

AA Automatic: 44.69@

AA Consider: 45.41$

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MILT 26Ryan Kelly1 50.45

24.16 26.29

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:58.85 2023# Jack Ventre

State Record: 4:24.35 1999* Eric Vendt

AA Automatic: 4:27.94@

AA Consider: 4:32.84$

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ACAD 27Thomas Baldwin1 5:17.78

27.82 30.37 32.3931.38

32.61 32.31 32.60 32.91

33.20 32.19

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 53.34 2024# Jack Ventre

State Record: 49.20 2018* Oliver Zmetrovich

AA Automatic: 48.90@

AA Consider: 50.07$

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MILT 26Kyle Phan1 58.61

27.67 30.94

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:00.69 2019# Joe Pezzini

State Record: 53.81 2009* Nick D'Innocenzo

AA Automatic: 55.04@

AA Consider: 56.27$

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NAND 26Ethan Ackerman-Vallala1 57.96#

27.38 30.58

BILL 27Peter Hong2 1:00.53#

28.23 32.30

WALP 26Daniel Le3 1:04.47

30.24 34.23

BRAI 29Brendon Truong4 1:05.79

30.27 35.52

BRAI 28Bao Tran5 1:09.05

31.80 37.25

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 52.12 2024# Jackson Wagner

State Record: 48.94 2018* Oliver Zmetrovich

AA Automatic: 48.38@

AA Consider: 49.37$

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BILL 27Peter Hong1 55.00

25.52 29.48

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:01.84 2023# Jack Ventre

State Record: 1:45.52 2009* Nick D'Innocenzo

AA Automatic: 1:48.96@

AA Consider: 1:50.99$

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NAND 26Ethan Ackerman-Vallala1 1:55.98#

25.22 30.33 28.7331.70

WALP 26Daniel Le2 2:10.48

27.20 34.35 30.4838.45

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:37.29 2019# Walpole

M Samargedlis, C Laliberte, M Ferraro, M Rose

State Record: 1:25.15 2016*

J Jung, F Haekicke, K Pilachowski, J Koravos

AA Automatic: 1:24.02@

AA Consider: 1:25.36$

  Team Relay Finals Time

MILT1 1:44.37

Matt Twitchell 29 Xavier Brown 28

John Griffin 27 Deacon O'Riordan 29

24.88 26.55 26.3926.55

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:26.93 2023# Milton

R Kelly, C Moskos, M Buchanan, J Wagner

State Record: 3:07.83 2016*

J. Jung, J. Koravos, K. Pilachowski, J Yao

AA Automatic: 3:04.70@

AA Consider: 3:07.61$

  Team Relay Finals Time

MILT1 3:35.65

Kyle Phan 26 Matt Twitchell 29

Deacon O'Riordan 29 Ryan Kelly 26

24.53 52.54 55.7025.91

25.74 55.39 15.13 52.02

BILL2 3:41.92

Andy Gerasimov 26 Arvin Khemraj 30

Ishaan Dadhirao 27 Peter Hong 27

25.33 54.82 56.7026.65

59.25 1:23.67 26.73
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BRAI3 3:43.89

Brendon Truong 29 Bao Tran 28

Cody Keung 26 Lucas Lee 27

25.75 54.37 58.8427.33

26.23 56.80 24.94 53.88

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:43.00 2024# Milton High School

R Kelly, C Moskos, J Wagner, M Buchanan

State Record: 1:34.07 2008*

S. Butts, M. Grant, C. Rossborough, G. Frankel

AA Automatic: 1:32.13@

AA Consider: 1:33.91$

  Team Relay Finals Time

MILT1 1:48.68

Kyle Phan 26 Matt Twitchell 29

Ryan Kelly 26 Deacon O'Riordan 29

27.15 32.18 24.7424.61

BRAI2 1:49.97

Brendon Truong 29 Bao Tran 28

Cody Keung 26 Lucas Lee 27

28.30 30.91 24.3026.46

WEYM3 1:58.90

Ryan Thin 26 Taylor Pinheiro 26

Corey Mei 27 Logan Willmann 28

28.61 34.44 27.6828.17

WALP4 1:59.98

Cashian Diamond 28 Mayank Shah 26

Daniel Le 26 Ameya Kulkarni 27

30.93 34.30 27.5727.18

NAND--- DQ

Jason Li 29 Ethan Ackerman-Vallala 26

Peter Sullivan 27 Ryan Wolfe 29

31.32 26.48 23.8732.84

BILL--- DQ

Ishaan Dadhirao 27 Peter Hong 27

Andy Gerasimov 26

32.44 27.84 25.9326.10


